
Ergebnis 2019 - Ortsbürgermeister Fischbach 

Vorläufiges Endergebnis  
1 Stimmbezirke 

 Leidner, Sascha (FWG)   FWG    
 

  70,6 %     300   

 Rey, Norbert (CDU)   CDU    
 

  29,4 %     125   

 

Wahlberechtigte:    630 
Wahlbeteiligung:    68,9% 

 

Nr. Stimmbezirk Wahl- 
berech- 

tigte 

Wähler  
/-innen 

Ungült. 
Stimmen 

Gültige 
Stimmen 

Leidner,  
Sascha  
(FWG) 

Rey,  
Norbert  
(CDU) 

335.02.007.101  
Bürgerhaus 
Fischbach 

630 434 9 425 
300 

70,6% 
125 

29,4% 

 


